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GHSA - State Championship
December 4, 2024

5A

TEAM NAME
Lovejoy High School
Newnan High School
Mclintosh High School
Effingham County High School
Habersham Central High School
South Effingham High School
Loganville High School
Lanier High School
River Ridge High School
Evans High School
Sequoyah High School
Creekview High School
Milton High School

FINAL
SCORE
93.73
92.67
92.17
90.40
88.90
88.40
86.60
85.97
85.30
84.33
82.43
82.23
81.13



