GHSA - State Championship December 4, 2024 5A

PLACE	TEAM NAME	FINAL SCORE
1	Lovejoy High School	93.73
2	Newnan High School	92.67
3	McIntosh High School	92.17
4	Effingham County High School	90.40
5	Habersham Central High School	88.90
6	South Effingham High School	88.40
7	Loganville High School	86.60
8	Lanier High School	85.97
9	River Ridge High School	85.30
10	Evans High School	84.33
11	Sequoyah High School	82.43
12	Creekview High School	82.23
13	Milton High School	81.13